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MONTO EN EFECTO
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~35/2010

“MPIO. AYALA

~ ALEYDA MUNOZ
BARRERA

FAVORABLE A
ESTE H. AYUNTAMIENTO:
SE DECLARO INVALIDO EL
DECRETO.
FECHA DE RESOLUCION.- 09
DE FEBRERO DE 2011

376

26/05/2010

100%

$9,500.00

55/2010

MPIO. AYALA

ODILON ANDRES
BOLANOS

FAVORABLE A
ESTE H. AYUNTAMIENTO:
SE DECLARO INVALIDO EL
DECRETO.
FECHA DE RESOLUCION.- 09
DE FEBRERO DE 2011

443

7/07/2010

65%

$2,513.46

62/2010

MPIO. AYALA

ALFREDO ACEVEDO
MUNOZ

FAVORABLE A
ESTE H. AYUNTAMIENTO:
SE DECLARO INVALIDO EL
DECRETO.
FECHA DE RESOLUCION.- 09
DE FEBRERO DE 2011.

501

28/07/2010

85%

N

RESPONSABLE: LIC. MAR
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